QEC-M-070T User’s Manual                              Ver.1.0B June, 2022                    i
User’s Manual
QEC-M-070T
DMP Vortex86EX2
EtherCAT Master Controller
7” Open Frame Panel PC with 4-wire Resistive Touch Screen
(Revision 1.0B)
QEC-M-070T User’s Manual                              Ver.1.0B June, 2022                    i